
Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Crestone Peak Resources

DJ BASIN

S7-T1N-R68W (Woolley-Sosa/Becky/Morgan Hills)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Morgan Hills 1I-7H-A168

HZ

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

Design: PLAN #3

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

North Reference:

Well Morgan Hills 1I-7H-A168

True

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

DJ BASIN

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

S7-T1N-R68W (Woolley-Sosa/Becky/Morgan Hills)

usft

Lat/Long usft

usft

°0.29Slot Radius: "13-3/16

1,265,216.88

3,126,133.02

0.00

40.060530

-105.049370

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

usft

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

usft

usft

usftGround Level:

Morgan Hills 1I-7H-A168

usft

usft

0.00

0.00

1,269,405.93

3,129,144.31

5,025.70Wellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00

40.071987

-105.038534

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

HZ

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 7/7/2014 8.57 66.64 52,606

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PLAN #3

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

180.000.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00600.000.000.00600.00

32.380.001.001.007.0711.15988.7532.383.89989.05

0.000.000.000.00217.93343.646,777.9732.383.896,791.64

147.5512.657.398.00245.53-372.577,534.70180.0090.097,958.89

0.000.000.000.00245.53-9,840.547,519.00180.0090.0917,426.87 MH 1I-7H-A168 PBHL
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 KOP @ 600' 0.00

700.00 1.00 32.38 699.99 -0.74 1.000.74 0.47  1.00

800.00 2.00 32.38 799.96 -2.95 1.002.95 1.87  1.00

900.00 3.00 32.38 899.86 -6.63 1.006.63 4.21  1.00

989.05 3.89 32.38 988.75 -11.15 1.0011.15 7.07 EOB; INC=3.89° 1.00

999.02 3.89 32.38 998.70 -11.72 0.0011.72 7.43 Fox Hills - BASE 0.00

1,000.00 3.89 32.38 999.68 -11.78 0.0011.78 7.47  0.00

1,100.00 3.89 32.38 1,099.45 -17.51 0.0017.51 11.10  0.00

1,200.00 3.89 32.38 1,199.21 -23.24 0.0023.24 14.74  0.00

1,300.00 3.89 32.38 1,298.98 -28.97 0.0028.97 18.37  0.00

1,400.00 3.89 32.38 1,398.75 -34.70 0.0034.70 22.00  0.00

1,500.00 3.89 32.38 1,498.52 -40.43 0.0040.43 25.64  0.00

1,600.00 3.89 32.38 1,598.29 -46.16 0.0046.16 29.27  0.00

1,700.00 3.89 32.38 1,698.06 -51.89 0.0051.89 32.91  0.00

1,800.00 3.89 32.38 1,797.83 -57.62 0.0057.62 36.54  0.00

1,900.00 3.89 32.38 1,897.60 -63.35 0.0063.35 40.17  0.00

2,000.00 3.89 32.38 1,997.37 -69.08 0.0069.08 43.81  0.00

2,100.00 3.89 32.38 2,097.14 -74.81 0.0074.81 47.44  0.00

2,200.00 3.89 32.38 2,196.91 -80.54 0.0080.54 51.07  0.00

2,300.00 3.89 32.38 2,296.68 -86.27 0.0086.27 54.71  0.00

2,400.00 3.89 32.38 2,396.45 -92.00 0.0092.00 58.34  0.00

2,500.00 3.89 32.38 2,496.22 -97.73 0.0097.73 61.98  0.00

2,600.00 3.89 32.38 2,595.99 -103.46 0.00103.46 65.61  0.00

2,700.00 3.89 32.38 2,695.76 -109.19 0.00109.19 69.24  0.00

2,800.00 3.89 32.38 2,795.53 -114.92 0.00114.92 72.88  0.00

2,900.00 3.89 32.38 2,895.30 -120.65 0.00120.65 76.51  0.00

3,000.00 3.89 32.38 2,995.07 -126.38 0.00126.38 80.15  0.00

3,100.00 3.89 32.38 3,094.84 -132.11 0.00132.11 83.78  0.00

3,200.00 3.89 32.38 3,194.61 -137.84 0.00137.84 87.41  0.00

3,300.00 3.89 32.38 3,294.38 -143.57 0.00143.57 91.05  0.00

3,400.00 3.89 32.38 3,394.15 -149.30 0.00149.30 94.68  0.00

3,500.00 3.89 32.38 3,493.91 -155.03 0.00155.03 98.31  0.00

3,600.00 3.89 32.38 3,593.68 -160.76 0.00160.76 101.95  0.00

3,700.00 3.89 32.38 3,693.45 -166.49 0.00166.49 105.58  0.00

3,800.00 3.89 32.38 3,793.22 -172.22 0.00172.22 109.22  0.00

3,900.00 3.89 32.38 3,892.99 -177.95 0.00177.95 112.85  0.00

4,000.00 3.89 32.38 3,992.76 -183.68 0.00183.68 116.48  0.00

4,100.00 3.89 32.38 4,092.53 -189.41 0.00189.41 120.12  0.00

4,200.00 3.89 32.38 4,192.30 -195.14 0.00195.14 123.75  0.00

4,300.00 3.89 32.38 4,292.07 -200.87 0.00200.87 127.38  0.00

4,400.00 3.89 32.38 4,391.84 -206.60 0.00206.60 131.02  0.00

4,494.08 3.89 32.38 4,485.70 -211.99 0.00211.99 134.44 Sussex 0.00

4,500.00 3.89 32.38 4,491.61 -212.33 0.00212.33 134.65  0.00

4,600.00 3.89 32.38 4,591.38 -218.06 0.00218.06 138.29  0.00

4,700.00 3.89 32.38 4,691.15 -223.79 0.00223.79 141.92  0.00

4,800.00 3.89 32.38 4,790.92 -229.52 0.00229.52 145.55  0.00
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4,900.00 3.89 32.38 4,890.69 -235.25 0.00235.25 149.19  0.00

5,000.00 3.89 32.38 4,990.46 -240.98 0.00240.98 152.82  0.00

5,062.39 3.89 32.38 5,052.70 -244.55 0.00244.55 155.09 Shannon 0.00

5,100.00 3.89 32.38 5,090.23 -246.71 0.00246.71 156.45  0.00

5,200.00 3.89 32.38 5,190.00 -252.44 0.00252.44 160.09  0.00

5,300.00 3.89 32.38 5,289.77 -258.17 0.00258.17 163.72  0.00

5,400.00 3.89 32.38 5,389.54 -263.90 0.00263.90 167.36  0.00

5,500.00 3.89 32.38 5,489.31 -269.63 0.00269.63 170.99  0.00

5,600.00 3.89 32.38 5,589.08 -275.36 0.00275.36 174.62  0.00

5,700.00 3.89 32.38 5,688.84 -281.09 0.00281.09 178.26  0.00

5,800.00 3.89 32.38 5,788.61 -286.82 0.00286.82 181.89  0.00

5,900.00 3.89 32.38 5,888.38 -292.55 0.00292.55 185.52  0.00

6,000.00 3.89 32.38 5,988.15 -298.28 0.00298.28 189.16  0.00

6,100.00 3.89 32.38 6,087.92 -304.01 0.00304.01 192.79  0.00

6,200.00 3.89 32.38 6,187.69 -309.74 0.00309.74 196.43  0.00

6,300.00 3.89 32.38 6,287.46 -315.47 0.00315.47 200.06  0.00

6,400.00 3.89 32.38 6,387.23 -321.20 0.00321.20 203.69  0.00

6,500.00 3.89 32.38 6,487.00 -326.93 0.00326.93 207.33  0.00

6,576.88 3.89 32.38 6,563.70 -331.33 0.00331.33 210.12 Teepee Buttes (*if present) 0.00

6,600.00 3.89 32.38 6,586.77 -332.66 0.00332.66 210.96  0.00

6,700.00 3.89 32.38 6,686.54 -338.39 0.00338.39 214.60  0.00

6,791.64 3.89 32.38 6,777.97 -343.64 0.00343.64 217.93 START BUILD/TURN 0.00

6,800.00 3.35 38.54 6,786.31 -344.07 8.00344.07 218.23 -6.52

6,900.00 5.77 158.88 6,886.14 -341.65 8.00341.65 221.87  2.43

7,000.00 13.54 171.30 6,984.65 -325.36 8.00325.36 225.45  7.77

7,100.00 21.48 174.69 7,079.94 -295.51 8.00295.51 228.93  7.94

7,200.00 29.45 176.30 7,170.16 -252.68 8.00252.68 232.22  7.97

7,300.00 37.43 177.27 7,253.53 -197.69 8.00197.69 235.26  7.98

7,400.00 45.42 177.94 7,328.45 -131.64 8.00131.64 237.99  7.99

7,438.46 48.49 178.15 7,354.70 -103.55 8.00103.55 238.95 Sharon Springs 7.99

7,500.00 53.41 178.45 7,393.45 -55.79 8.0055.79 240.36  7.99

7,533.35 56.08 178.59 7,412.70 -28.57 8.0028.57 241.06 Niobrara 7.99

7,600.00 61.40 178.86 7,447.27 28.37 8.00-28.37 242.33  7.99

7,692.07 68.76 179.19 7,486.04 111.80 8.00-111.80 243.74 TPZ 7.99

7,700.00 69.40 179.21 7,488.87 119.21 8.00-119.21 243.85  7.99

7,800.00 77.39 179.53 7,517.42 214.96 8.00-214.96 244.89  7.99

7,831.97 79.95 179.63 7,523.70 246.30 8.00-246.30 245.12 B Chalk 7.99

7,900.00 85.39 179.83 7,532.38 313.75 8.00-313.75 245.44  7.99

7,958.89 90.09 180.00 7,534.70 372.57 8.00-372.57 245.53 LP @ 7534' TVD; 90.09° 7.99

8,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,534.63 413.68 0.00-413.68 245.53  0.00

8,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,534.46 513.68 0.00-513.68 245.53  0.00

8,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,534.30 613.68 0.00-613.68 245.53  0.00

8,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,534.13 713.68 0.00-713.68 245.53  0.00

8,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,533.97 813.68 0.00-813.68 245.53  0.00

8,500.00 90.09 180.00 7,533.80 913.68 0.00-913.68 245.53  0.00

8,600.00 90.09 180.00 7,533.64 1,013.68 0.00-1,013.68 245.53  0.00

8,700.00 90.09 180.00 7,533.47 1,113.68 0.00-1,113.68 245.53  0.00

8,800.00 90.09 180.00 7,533.30 1,213.68 0.00-1,213.68 245.53  0.00

8,900.00 90.09 180.00 7,533.14 1,313.68 0.00-1,313.68 245.53  0.00

9,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,532.97 1,413.68 0.00-1,413.68 245.53  0.00

9,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,532.81 1,513.68 0.00-1,513.68 245.53  0.00

9,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,532.64 1,613.68 0.00-1,613.68 245.53  0.00
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9,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,532.47 1,713.68 0.00-1,713.68 245.53  0.00

9,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,532.31 1,813.68 0.00-1,813.68 245.53  0.00

9,500.00 90.09 180.00 7,532.14 1,913.68 0.00-1,913.68 245.53  0.00

9,600.00 90.09 180.00 7,531.98 2,013.68 0.00-2,013.68 245.53  0.00

9,700.00 90.09 180.00 7,531.81 2,113.68 0.00-2,113.68 245.53  0.00

9,800.00 90.09 180.00 7,531.65 2,213.68 0.00-2,213.68 245.53  0.00

9,900.00 90.09 180.00 7,531.48 2,313.68 0.00-2,313.68 245.53  0.00

10,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,531.31 2,413.68 0.00-2,413.68 245.53  0.00

10,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,531.15 2,513.68 0.00-2,513.68 245.53  0.00

10,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,530.98 2,613.68 0.00-2,613.68 245.53  0.00

10,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,530.82 2,713.68 0.00-2,713.68 245.53  0.00

10,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,530.65 2,813.68 0.00-2,813.68 245.53  0.00

10,500.00 90.09 180.00 7,530.49 2,913.68 0.00-2,913.68 245.53  0.00

10,600.00 90.09 180.00 7,530.32 3,013.68 0.00-3,013.68 245.53  0.00

10,700.00 90.09 180.00 7,530.15 3,113.68 0.00-3,113.68 245.53  0.00

10,800.00 90.09 180.00 7,529.99 3,213.68 0.00-3,213.68 245.53  0.00

10,900.00 90.09 180.00 7,529.82 3,313.68 0.00-3,313.68 245.53  0.00

11,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,529.66 3,413.68 0.00-3,413.68 245.53  0.00

11,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,529.49 3,513.68 0.00-3,513.68 245.53  0.00

11,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,529.32 3,613.68 0.00-3,613.68 245.53  0.00

11,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,529.16 3,713.68 0.00-3,713.68 245.53  0.00

11,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,528.99 3,813.68 0.00-3,813.68 245.53  0.00

11,500.00 90.09 180.00 7,528.83 3,913.68 0.00-3,913.68 245.53  0.00

11,600.00 90.09 180.00 7,528.66 4,013.68 0.00-4,013.68 245.53  0.00

11,700.00 90.09 180.00 7,528.50 4,113.68 0.00-4,113.68 245.53  0.00

11,800.00 90.09 180.00 7,528.33 4,213.68 0.00-4,213.68 245.53  0.00

11,900.00 90.09 180.00 7,528.16 4,313.68 0.00-4,313.68 245.53  0.00

12,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,528.00 4,413.68 0.00-4,413.68 245.53  0.00

12,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,527.83 4,513.68 0.00-4,513.68 245.53  0.00

12,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,527.67 4,613.68 0.00-4,613.68 245.53  0.00

12,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,527.50 4,713.68 0.00-4,713.68 245.53  0.00

12,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,527.33 4,813.68 0.00-4,813.68 245.53  0.00

12,500.00 90.09 180.00 7,527.17 4,913.68 0.00-4,913.68 245.53  0.00

12,600.00 90.09 180.00 7,527.00 5,013.68 0.00-5,013.68 245.53  0.00

12,700.00 90.09 180.00 7,526.84 5,113.68 0.00-5,113.68 245.53  0.00

12,800.00 90.09 180.00 7,526.67 5,213.68 0.00-5,213.68 245.53  0.00

12,900.00 90.09 180.00 7,526.51 5,313.68 0.00-5,313.68 245.53  0.00

13,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,526.34 5,413.68 0.00-5,413.68 245.53  0.00

13,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,526.17 5,513.68 0.00-5,513.68 245.53  0.00

13,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,526.01 5,613.68 0.00-5,613.68 245.53  0.00

13,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,525.84 5,713.68 0.00-5,713.68 245.53  0.00

13,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,525.68 5,813.68 0.00-5,813.68 245.53  0.00

13,500.00 90.09 180.00 7,525.51 5,913.68 0.00-5,913.68 245.53  0.00

13,600.00 90.09 180.00 7,525.35 6,013.68 0.00-6,013.68 245.53  0.00

13,700.00 90.09 180.00 7,525.18 6,113.68 0.00-6,113.68 245.53  0.00

13,800.00 90.09 180.00 7,525.01 6,213.68 0.00-6,213.68 245.53  0.00

13,900.00 90.09 180.00 7,524.85 6,313.68 0.00-6,313.68 245.53  0.00

14,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,524.68 6,413.68 0.00-6,413.68 245.53  0.00

14,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,524.52 6,513.68 0.00-6,513.68 245.53  0.00

14,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,524.35 6,613.68 0.00-6,613.68 245.53  0.00

14,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,524.18 6,713.68 0.00-6,713.68 245.53  0.00

14,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,524.02 6,813.68 0.00-6,813.68 245.53  0.00
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14,500.00 90.09 180.00 7,523.85 6,913.68 0.00-6,913.68 245.53  0.00

14,600.00 90.09 180.00 7,523.69 7,013.68 0.00-7,013.68 245.53  0.00

14,700.00 90.09 180.00 7,523.52 7,113.68 0.00-7,113.68 245.53  0.00

14,800.00 90.09 180.00 7,523.36 7,213.68 0.00-7,213.68 245.53  0.00

14,900.00 90.09 180.00 7,523.19 7,313.67 0.00-7,313.67 245.53  0.00

15,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,523.02 7,413.67 0.00-7,413.67 245.53  0.00

15,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,522.86 7,513.67 0.00-7,513.67 245.53  0.00

15,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,522.69 7,613.67 0.00-7,613.67 245.53  0.00

15,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,522.53 7,713.67 0.00-7,713.67 245.53  0.00

15,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,522.36 7,813.67 0.00-7,813.67 245.53  0.00

15,500.00 90.09 180.00 7,522.19 7,913.67 0.00-7,913.67 245.53  0.00

15,600.00 90.09 180.00 7,522.03 8,013.67 0.00-8,013.67 245.53  0.00

15,700.00 90.09 180.00 7,521.86 8,113.67 0.00-8,113.67 245.53  0.00

15,800.00 90.09 180.00 7,521.70 8,213.67 0.00-8,213.67 245.53  0.00

15,900.00 90.09 180.00 7,521.53 8,313.67 0.00-8,313.67 245.53  0.00

16,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,521.37 8,413.67 0.00-8,413.67 245.53  0.00

16,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,521.20 8,513.67 0.00-8,513.67 245.53  0.00

16,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,521.03 8,613.67 0.00-8,613.67 245.53  0.00

16,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,520.87 8,713.67 0.00-8,713.67 245.53  0.00

16,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,520.70 8,813.67 0.00-8,813.67 245.53  0.00

16,500.00 90.09 180.00 7,520.54 8,913.67 0.00-8,913.67 245.53  0.00

16,600.00 90.09 180.00 7,520.37 9,013.67 0.00-9,013.67 245.53  0.00

16,700.00 90.09 180.00 7,520.21 9,113.67 0.00-9,113.67 245.53  0.00

16,800.00 90.09 180.00 7,520.04 9,213.67 0.00-9,213.67 245.53  0.00

16,900.00 90.09 180.00 7,519.87 9,313.67 0.00-9,313.67 245.53  0.00

17,000.00 90.09 180.00 7,519.71 9,413.67 0.00-9,413.67 245.53  0.00

17,100.00 90.09 180.00 7,519.54 9,513.67 0.00-9,513.67 245.53  0.00

17,200.00 90.09 180.00 7,519.38 9,613.67 0.00-9,613.67 245.53  0.00

17,300.00 90.09 180.00 7,519.21 9,713.67 0.00-9,713.67 245.53  0.00

17,400.00 90.09 180.00 7,519.04 9,813.67 0.00-9,813.67 245.53  0.00

17,426.87 90.09 180.00 7,519.00 9,840.54 0.00-9,840.54 245.53 TD at 17426.87 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

MH 1I-7H-A168 PBHL 7,519.00 1,259,566.81 3,129,441.05-9,840.54 245.53 0.00  0.00 40.044973 -105.037657

- plan hits target center
- Point
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Crestone Peak Resources

DJ BASIN

S7-T1N-R68W (Woolley-Sosa/Becky/Morgan Hills)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

Morgan Hills 1I-7H-A168

HZ

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

Design: PLAN #3

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 23' KB @ 5048.70usft (ENS 140)

North Reference:

Well Morgan Hills 1I-7H-A168

True

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

999.02 998.70 Fox Hills - BASE

4,494.08 4,485.70 Sussex

5,062.39 5,052.70 Shannon

6,576.88 6,563.70 Teepee Buttes (*if present)

7,438.46 7,354.70 Sharon Springs

7,533.35 7,412.70 Niobrara

7,831.97 7,523.70 B Chalk

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 KOP @ 600'

989.05 988.75 11.15 7.07 EOB; INC=3.89°

6,791.64 6,777.97 343.64 217.93 START BUILD/TURN

7,692.07 7,486.04 -111.80 243.74 TPZ

7,958.89 7,534.70 -372.57 245.53 LP @ 7534' TVD; 90.09°

17,426.87 7,519.00 -9,840.54 245.53 TD at 17426.87
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